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Saturday, May 23 Depart US 

Sunday, May 24 
Arrive in Beijing  
Check in hotel 

Monday, May 25 
Forbidden City 
Tiananmen square 
Jingshan Park 

Tuesday, May 26 
Class 
Agency visit 

Wednesday, May 27 
Class 
Agency visit 

Thursday, May 28 
Class 
Agency visit 

Friday, May 29 
Great Wall of China 
Ming Tombs 

Saturday, May 30 
Temple of Heaven 
Summer Palace 

Sunday, May 31 Leaving Beijing for Shanghai 

Monday, June 1 
Exchange with Shanghai Normal University students 
The Bund and evening cruise 



Tuesday, June 2 
Visit Social Service Agencies 
Shanghai City Planning Museum 
Nanjing Road 

Wednesday, June 3 

Visit Social Services Agencies 
Yuyuan garden 
Pudong District 
Shanghai Financial Center  

Thursday, June 4 Day trip to Zhouzhuang Water Village 

Friday, June 5 Leaving Shanghai for Boston  

 


